J. America - Women’s Quilted Snap Pullover - 8891

Colors

Black Charcoal |Navy
Heather

Finished Measurements

Body Length
Body Width

Sleeve Length (From Center Back)
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10.0 oz., 70/30 polyester/cotton quilted jersey

Drop shoulders
Self-fabric cuffs
Princess seams
Side split welts
Tear-away label
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33.25

27
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33.5

27.75

22

33.75

J-AMERICA

XL 2XL
28.5 29.25
23 24.5
34 34.25
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