J. America - Women's Quilted Snap Pullover - 8891





- 10.0 oz., 70/30 polyester/cotton quilted jersey
- Drop shoulders
- Self-fabric cuffs
- Princess seams
- Side split welts
- Tear-away label

Colors

Black Charcoal Navy Heather

Finished Measurements

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Body Length	26.25	27	27.75	28.5	29.25
Body Width	20	21	22	23	24.5
Sleeve Length (From Center Back)	33.25	33.5	33.75	34	34.25